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Article Serie Colour Grout suggestion (Mapei) 

      Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 

AF13044 Barcelona Cream 130 Jasmine 137 Caribbean 133 Sand 

AF13051 Barcelona White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

AF13317 Barcelona Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

AF230002 Barcelona Flamed Yellow 100 White 700 Sahara 125 Castle Grey 

AF230030 Barcelona Olive Green 100 White 174 Tornado 125 Castle Grey 

AF230051 Barcelona White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

AF230053 Barcelona Red 100 White 120 Black 125 Castle Grey 

AF230075 Barcelona Blue 100 White 111 Silver Grey 169 Steel Blue 

AF230080 Barcelona Dark Blue 100 White 168 Cerulean 111 Silver Grey 

AF230317 Barcelona Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

AF45051 Barcelona White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

AF45125 Barcelona Turquoise 177 Sage 100 White 176 Green-Grey 

AF45200 Barcelona Café Latte 123 Bianco Antico 103 Moon white 111 Silver Grey 

AF45525 Barcelona Forest Green 174 Tornado 114 Antracite 103 Moon White 

AF45625 Barcelona Azure Blue speckle 114 Antracite 100 White 111 Silver Grey 

AFH06052 Barcelona Light Green Edge 177 Sage 100 White 176 Green-Grey 

AFH13051 Barcelona Extra White  100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

AFH13317 Barcelona Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

AFH13B Barcelona Bronze 135 Golden Dust 133 Sand 134 Silk 

AFH23022 Barcelona Soft White with edge 130 Jasmine 103 Moon White 123 Ancient White 

AFH23051 Barcelona Extra White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

AFH23317 Barcelona Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

AFH23330 Barcelona Soft Grey with Edge 176 Green - Grey 111 Silver Grey 100 White 

AFH23500 Barcelona Soft Green with Edge 177 Sage 100 White 176 Green-Grey 

AFH23700 Barcelona Cobalt Blue  114 Antracite 100 White 103 Moon White 

AFH-OH-13200 Osiris Hertman Cafe Latte 123 Bianco Antico 103 Moon white 111 Silver Grey 

AFH-OH-13525 Osiris Hertman Forest Green 142 Brown 134 Silk 133 Sand 

AFH-OH-13800 Osiris Hertman Creme Caramel 174 Tornado 114 Antracite 103 Moon White 

AM13010 Barcelona White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

AM13317 Barcelona Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

AM230010 Barcelona White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

AM230317 Barcelona Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

AM45010 Barcelona White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

AMH13003 Barcelona Carrara White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 125 Castle Grey 

AMH13010 Barcelona White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

AMH13317 Barcelona Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

AMH23010 Barcelona White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

AMH23317 Barcelona Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

GM01 Amsterdam Ultra White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

GM03 Amsterdam Off White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

GM05 Amsterdam Light Grey 137 Caribbean 111 Silver Grey 103 Moon White 

GM06 Amsterdam Grey 174 Tornado 176 Green Grey 127 Artic Grey 

GM07 Amsterdam Steel Grey 119 London Grey 127 Artic Grey 111 Silver Grey 

GM08 Amsterdam Ultra Light Blue 100 White 111 Silver Grey  

GM09 Amsterdam Light Blue 100 White 111 Silver Grey  

GM10 Amsterdam Blue 100 White 111 Silver Grey  
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GM12 Amsterdam Dark Blue 100 White 111 Silver Grey  

GM13 Amsterdam Cobalt Blue 100 White 111 Silver Grey  

GM14B Amsterdam Black Black  100 White 127 Artic Grey 120 Black 

GM19 Amsterdam Light Purple 163 Light Lilac 100 White 111 Silver Grey 

GM20 Amsterdam Purple 163 Light Lilac 100 White 111 Silver Grey 

GM21 Amsterdam Dark Purple 163 Light Lilac 100 White 111 Silver Grey 

GM22 Amsterdam Ultra Light Green 100 White 177 Sage 111 Silver Grey 

GM24 Amsterdam Green 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

GM25 Amsterdam Blue / Green  176 Green grey 100 White 111 Silver Grey 

GM26 Amsterdam Dark Green 100 White 176 Green Grey 177 Sage 

GM27 Amsterdam Pink 189 Spelt 103 Moon white 123 Ancient White 

GM29 Amsterdam Jade Green 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

GM30 Amsterdam Dark Terra 700 Red Clay 145 Terra di Siena 100 White 

GM31 Amsterdam Ultra Light Brown 188 Biscuit 134 Silk 123 Ancient White 

GM33 Amsterdam Light Brown 133 Sand 135 Golden Dust 100 White 

GM35 Amsterdam Brown 188 Biscuit 103 Moon White 135 Golden Dust 

GM36 Amsterdam Dark Brown 135 Golden Dust 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 

GM38D Amsterdam Yellow 150 Yellow 100 White 120 Black 

GM41 Amsterdam Orange 700 Sahara 100 White 138 Almond 

GM42S Amsterdam Red Strawberry 100 White 123 Ancient White 110 Manhattan 

GM50 Amsterdam White mix 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

GM57 Amsterdam Blue mix 100 White 111 Silver Grey  

GM60 Amsterdam Black / Gold mix 114 Antracite 120 Black 187 Linen 

GMG122 Amsterdam Aqua Green 112 Medium Grey 113 Cement Grey 188 Biscuit 

GMG134 Amsterdam Amber 132 Beige 103 Moon white 188 Biscuit 

GMG251 Amsterdam Cyaan 168 Cerulean 169 Steel Blue 100 White 

GMG361 Amsterdam Black 120 Black 187 Linen 100 White 

GMG403 Amsterdam Champagne 141 Caramel 123 Ancient White 187 Linen 

GMG451 Amsterdam Brown 114 Antracite 123 Ancient White 100 White 

GMG461 Amsterdam Cream 110 Manhattan 187 Linen 100 White 

GMG471 Amsterdam Rose 110 Manhattan 187 Linen 100 White 

GMG476 Amsterdam Wine Red 187 Linen 143 Terra Cotta 112 Medium Grey 

GMG491 Amsterdam Light Blue 100 White 187 Linen 114 Antracite 

GMG501 Amsterdam Blue 172 Space Blue 169 Steel Blue 168 Cerulean 

GMG511 Amsterdam Light Green 123 Ancient White 176 Green Grey 187 Linen 

GMG631 Amsterdam Brass 114 Antracite 187 Linen 100 White 

GMG651 Amsterdam Medium Grey 168 Cerulean 187 Linen 100 White 

GMG661 Amsterdam Medium Blue 100 White 187 Linen 114 Antracite 

GMG668 Amsterdam Dark Blue 187 Linen 100 White 114 Antracite 

GMG721 Amsterdam Medium Green 187 Linen 176 Green Grey 100 White 

GMG767 Amsterdam Turquoise 187 Linen 103 Moon white 100 White 

GMG901 Amsterdam Green  130 Jasmine 187 Linen 100 White 

GMP104 Amsterdam Black 120 Black 114 Antracite 100 White 

GMP114 Amsterdam Off White 100 White 163 Light Lilac 103 Moon White 

GMP124 Amsterdam Dark Grey 113 Cement Grey 114 Antracite 100 White 

GMP134 Amsterdam Light Grey 163 Light Lilac 100 White 111 Silver Grey 
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Article Serie Colour Grout suggestion (Mapei)  
      Option 1 Option 2 Option 3  
GMP134 Amsterdam Light Grey 163 Light Lilac 100 White 111 Silver Grey  
GMP224 Amsterdam Light Blue 168 Cerulean 100 White 111 Silver Grey  
GMP234 Amsterdam Light Green 177 Sage 100 White 111 Silver Grey  
GMP244 Amsterdam Light Cream 123 Ancient White 174 Tornado 137 Caribbean  
GMP304 Amsterdam Light Pink 163 Light Lilac 100 White 123 Ancient White  
HM23012 Patterns Terra Cotta 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 143 Terra Cotta  
HM23025 Patterns Tuscany Gold 187 Linen 114 Antracite 700 Sahara  
HM23080 Patterns Royal Peach 123 Ancient White 187 Linen 114 Antracite  
HM23510 Patterns Urban Nature 176 Green grey 113 Cement grey 112 Medium Grey  
HM23550 Patterns Camo Green 119 London Grey 174 Tornado 176 Green Grey  
HM23710 Patterns Navy Blue 168 Cerulean 111 Silver Grey 112 Medium Grey  
KAG10012 Kasba Terra 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 103 Moon White  
KAG10051 Kasba White 127 Artic Grey 111 Silver GRey 103 Moon White  
KAG10125 Kasba Ocean Blue 176 Green grey 114 Antracite 103 Moon White  
KAG10150 Kasba Turquoise 100 White 125 Castle Grey 176 Green Grey  
KAG10220 Kasba Sand 123 Ancient White 112 Medium grey 110 Manhattan  
KAG10500 Kasba Forest Green 174 Tornado 176 Green-Grey 113 Cement Grey  
KAG10700 Kasba Indigo 168 Cerulean 114 Antracite 100 White  
KAG10915 Kasba Black 114 Antracite 125 Castle Grey 120 Black  
KAM10010 Kasba White 127 Artic Grey 111 Silver Grey 103 Moon White  
KAM10022 Kasba Sand 123 Ancient White 112 Medium grey 110 Manhattan  
KAM10025 Kasba Ocean Blue 176 Green grey 114 Antracite 103 Moon White  
KAM10050 Kasba Turquoise 168 Cerulean 125 Castle Grey 176 Green Grey  
KAM10112 Kasba Terra 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 103 Moon White  
KAM10525 Kasba Forest Green 174 Tornado 176 Green-Grey 113 Cement Grey  
KAM10725 Kasba Indigo 168 Cerulean 114 Antracite 100 White  
KAM10925 Kasba Black 114 Antracite 125 Castle Grey 120 Black  
LO1010 London White 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen  
LO10101017 London Chessboard 114 Antracite 123 Ancient White 110 Manhattan  
LO1010S London Super White 100 White 111 Silver GRey 114 Antracite  
LO1010S1017 London Chessboard 114 Antracite 100 White 110 Manhattan  
LO1015 London Dark Grey 112 Medium grey 114 Antracite 110 Manhattan  
LO1017 London Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan  
LO1029 London Grey 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey  
LO2310 London White 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen  
LO23102317 London Chessboard 114 Antracite 123 Ancient White 110 Manhattan  
LO2310S London Super White 100 White 111 Silver GRey 114 Antracite  
LO2315 London Dark Grey 112 Medium grey 114 Antracite 110 Manhattan  
LO2317 London Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan  
LO2329 London Grey 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey  
LO7310 London White 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen  
LO7310S London Super White 100 White 111 Silver GRey 114 Antracite  
LO7315 London Dark Grey 112 Medium grey 114 Antracite 110 Manhattan  
LO7317 London Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan  
LO7329 London Grey 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey  
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LO9510 London White 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen 

LO9510S London Super White 100 White 111 Silver GRey 114 Antracite 

LO9515 London Dark Grey 112 Medium grey 114 Antracite 110 Manhattan 

LO9517 London Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan 

LO9529 London Grey 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey 

LOH1010 London White 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen 

LOH1010S London Super White 100 White 111 Silver GRey 114 Antracite 

LOH1015 London Dark Grey 112 Medium grey 114 Antracite 110 Manhattan 

LOH1017 London Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan 

LOH1029 London Grey 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey 

LOH10MIX1 London Dark Grey mix 112 Medium grey 119 London Grey 114 Antracite 

LOH10MIX2 London White mix 110 Manhattan 123 Ancient White 100 White 

LOH10MIX3 London Contrast mix 100 White 112 Medium grey 114 Antracite 

LOH2010 London White  123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen 

LOH2010S London Super White 100 White 111 Silver GRey 114 Antracite 

LOH2015 London Dark Grey  112 Medium grey 114 Antracite 110 Manhattan 

LOH2017 London Black  114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan 

LOH2029 London Grey  110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey 

LOH-Kensington-4 London White + Black 114 Antracite 123 Ancient White 120 Black 

LOH-Mayfair-18 London White + Black 114 Antracite 123 Ancient White 120 Black 

LOP2010 London White 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen 

LOP2017 London Black  114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan 

LOP2029 London Grey 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey 

NMP200 Natural Stone Ivory 103 Moon White 123 Ancient White 130 Jasmine 

NMP300 Natural Stone Grey 127 Artic Grey 113 Cement grey 112 Medium Grey 

NMP360 Natural Stone Dark Grey 119 London Grey 174 Tornado 125 Castle Grey 

NMP800 Natural Stone Brown Mix 123 Ancient White 133 Sand 187 Linen 

NMS100 Natural Stone Cararra Anticato 103 Moon White 111 Silver Grey 110 Manhattan 

NMS200 Natural Stone Botticino Anticato 123 Ancient White 130 Jasmine 133 Sand 

NMS800 Natural Stone Marrone 134 Silk 149 Vulcano 123 Ancient White 

NMS925 Natural Stone Nero Anticato 114 Antracite 111 Silver GRey 120 Black 

NSR200 Natural Stone Ivory 103 Moon White 111 Silver Grey 130 Jasmine 

NSR360 Natural Stone Dark Grey 119 London Grey 114 Antracite 125 Castle Grey 

NSR800 Natural Stone Tan 123 Ancient White 130 Jasmine 132 Beige 

PABW140925 Paris White and Black 100 White 114 Antracite 163 Light Lilac 

PACU100 Paris White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

PACU140 Paris White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

PACU300 Paris Light Grey 110 Manhattan 100 White 114 Antracite 

PACU915 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

PACU925 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

PACUMIX1 Paris black+white+grey 120 Black 110 Manhattan 100 White 

PAHG100 Paris Extra White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

PAHG915 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

PAHM140 Paris White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

PAHM925 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 
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      Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 

PAME100 Paris White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

PAME144 Paris Light Grey 187 Linen 110 Manhattan 111 Silver Grey 

PAME182 Paris Green Grey 176 Green grey 174 Tornado 127 Artic Grey 

PAME915 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

PAOC140915 Paris White and Black 100 White 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

PAPIC12 Paris White 100 White 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

PAPIC38 Paris Blue 168 Cerulean 100 White 127 Artic Grey 

PAPIC72 Paris Pink 100 White 127 Artic Grey 189 Spelt 

PAPIC82 Paris Green Grey 176 Green grey 174 Tornado 127 Artic Grey 

PARG100 Paris Extra White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

PARG915 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

PARM140 Paris White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

PARM925 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

SEF12012 Sevilla Smoked Cherry 114 Antracite 187 Linen 143 Terra Cotta 

SEF12078 Sevilla Pink 103 Moon White 111 Silver Grey 100 White 

SEF12100 Sevilla White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

SEF12115 Sevilla Soft White 111 Silver Grey 123 Ancient White 100 White 

SEF12140 Sevilla White 100 White 110 Manhattan 127 Artic Grey 

SEF12225 Sevilla Dessert Beige 187 Linen 135 Golden Dust 123 Ancient White 

SEF12325 Sevilla Grey - Blue speckle 119 London Grey 168 Cerulean 100 White 

SEF12525 Sevilla Light Green speckle 177 Sage 100 White 176 Green-Grey 

SEF12545 Sevilla Urban Olive 134 Silk 187 Linen 113 Cement Grey 

SEF12625 Sevilla Azure Blue speckle 114 Antracite 100 White 111 Silver Grey 

SEF12915 Sevilla Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

SEF12925 Sevilla Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

SEF20010 Sevilla Terra Red 114 Antracite 143 terracotta 100 White 

SEF20015 Sevilla Terra Cotta 141 Caramel 145 Terra di Siena 143 Terra Cotta 

SEF20030 Sevilla Yellow 114 Antracite 100 White 174 Tornado 

SEF20080 Sevilla Vintage Pink 187 Linen 110 Manhattan 103 Moon White 

SEF20100 Sevilla  White with Blue speckle 103 Moon White 114 Antracite 100 White 

SEF20120 Sevilla Vintage White 103 Moon White 123 Ancient White 110 Manhattan 

SEF20125 Sevilla Turquoise 100 White 176 Green Grey 111 Silver Grey 

SEF20140 Sevilla White 100 White 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey 

SEF20195 Sevilla Stracciatella 114 Antracite 100 White 127 Artic Grey 

SEF20200 Sevilla Cafe Latte 123 Bianco Antico 103 Moon white 111 Silver Grey 

SEF20250 Sevilla Vanilla 130 Jasmine 103 Moon white 119 London Grey 

SEF20300 Sevilla Light Grey 111 Silver Grey 100 White 114 Antracite 

SEF20360 Sevilla Grey 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 100 White 

SEF20400 Sevilla Blue-Grey 125 Castle Grey 168 Cerulean 100 White 

SEF20500 Sevilla Ocean Green 130 Jasmine 103 Moon white 111 Silver Grey 

SEF20525 Sevilla Forest Green 174 Tornado 114 Antracite 103 Moon White 

SEF20550 Sevilla Green 119 London Grey 174 Tornado 100 White 

SEF20555 Sevilla Army green 119 London Grey 174 Tornado 176 Green Grey 

SEF20575 Sevilla Sage Green 113 Cement Grey 176 Green Grey 110 Manhattan 

SEF20600 Sevilla Jeans Blue 114 Antracite 100 White 111 Silver Grey 
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SEF20725 Sevilla Navy Blue 100 White 168 Cerulean 125 Castle Grey 

SEF20800 Sevilla Crème Caramel 142 Brown 134 Silk 133 Sand 

SEF20B Sevilla Bronze 133 Sand 134 Silk 135 Golden Dust 

SEF22100 Sevilla White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

SEF22140 Sevilla White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

SEF22915 Sevilla Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 100 White 

SEF22925 Sevilla Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 100 White 

SEF-OH-20915 Osiris Hertman Carbon Gray 120 Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 

SEF-OH-20925 Osiris Hertman Carbon Gray 120 Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 

SEF-OH-MIX-1 Osiris Hertman Carbon Shades of Gray 120 Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 

SEF-OH-MIX-2 Osiris Hertman Carbon Shades of Chalk 120 Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 

SEO23078 Sevilla Pink 103 Moon White 111 Silver Grey 100 White 

SEO23100 Sevilla White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

SEO23140 Sevilla White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite 

SEO23325 Sevilla Grey-Blue Speckle 119 London Grey 168 Cerulean 100 White 

SEO23525 Sevilla Light Green 177 Sage 100 White 176 Green-Grey 

SEO23625 Sevilla Azure Blue speckle 114 Antracite 100 White 111 Silver Grey 

SEO23925 Sevilla Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite 

SM48012 Patterns Terra Cotta 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 143 Terra Cotta 

SM48025 Patterns Tuscany Gold 187 Linen 114 Antracite 700 Sahara 

SM48080 Patterns Royal Peach 123 Ancient White 187 Linen 114 Antracite 

SM48510 Patterns Urban Nature 176 Green grey 113 Cement grey 112 Medium Grey 

SM48550 Patterns Camo Green 119 London Grey 174 Tornado 176 Green Grey 

SM48710 Patterns Navy Blue 168 Cerulean 111 Silver Grey 112 Medium Grey 

VAL008 Valencia Pink 189 Spelt 100 White 132 Beige 

VAL012 Valencia Burgundy 143 Terracotta 100 White 123 Ancient White 

VAL035 Valencia Mustard 700 Sahara 130 Jasmine 100 White 

VAL10M Valencia Bianco Marble Print 111 Silver Grey 187 Linen 103 Moon White 

VAL125 Valencia Turquoise 100 White 111 Silver Grey 176 Green Grey 

VAL12M Valencia Burgundy 143 Terracotta 100 White 123 Ancient White 

VAL182 Valencia Khaki 174 Tornado 176 Green-Grey 100 White 

VAL25M Valencia Turquoise 100 White 111 Silver Grey 176 Green Grey 

VAL3D100 Valencia 3D Icy Pearl 100 White 168 Cerulean 111 Silver Grey 

VAL3D915 Valencia 3D Black Pearl 114 Antracite 119 London Grey 168 Cerulean 

VAL50M Valencia Verde Marble Print 176 Green Grey 110 Manhattan 174 Tornado 

VAL650 Valencia Blue 168 Cerulean 100 White 111 Silver Grey 

VAL65M Valencia Blue 168 Cerulean 100 White 111 Silver Grey 

VAL82M Valencia Matt Khaki 174 Tornado 176 Green-Grey 100 White 

VAL920 Valencia Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 100 White 

VAL95M Valencia Nero Marble Print 114 Antracite 133 Sand 110 Manhattan 

VKN010 Venice – Pennyround Red  100 White 120 Black 125 Castle Grey 

VKN030 Venice – Pennyround Yellow  100 White 120 Black 125 Castle Grey 

VKN060 Venice – Pennyround Orange  100 White 120 Black 125 Castle Grey 

VKN100 Venice – Pennyround Extra White  100 White 110 Manhattan 176 Green Grey 

VKN140 Venice – Pennyround White 100 White 110 Manhattan 176 Green Grey 
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VKN19B Venice – Pennyround Bronze 133 Sand 134 Silk 135 Golden Dust 

VKN330 Venice – Pennyround Light Grey Edge 176 Green - Grey 111 Silver Grey 100 White 

VKN450 Venice – Pennyround Blue Grey Edge  168 Cerulean 100 White 111 Silver Grey 

VKN500 Venice – Pennyround Light Green  177 Sage 100 White 176 Green-Grey 

VKN700 Venice – Pennyround Cobalt Blue  114 Antracite 100 White 103 Moon White 

VKN915 Venice – Pennyround Black  120 Black 127 Artic Grey 100 White 

VKN925 Venice – Pennyround Black  120 Black 127 Artic Grey 100 White 
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TMF code EAN-code Serie Colour

Option 1 Option 2 Option 3

GMG251 8719699051096 Amsterdam Cyaan 168 Cerulean 169 Steel Blue 100 White

GMG361 8719699051102 Amsterdam Black 120 Black 187 Linen 100 White

GMG451 8719699051119 Amsterdam Brown 114 Antracite 123 Ancient White 100 White

GMG461 8719699051126 Amsterdam Cream 110 Manhattan 187 Linen 100 White

GMG471 8719699051133 Amsterdam Rose 110 Manhattan 187 Linen 100 White

GMG491 8719699051140 Amsterdam Light Blue 100 White 187 Linen 114 Antracite

GMG501 8719699051157 Amsterdam Blue 172 Space Blue 169 Steel Blue 168 Cerulean

GMG511 8719699051164 Amsterdam Light Green 123 Ancient White 176 Green Grey 187 Linen

GMG631 8719699051171 Amsterdam Brass 114 Antracite 187 Linen 100 White

GMG651 8719699051195 Amsterdam Medium Grey 168 Cerulean 187 Linen 100 White

GMG661 8719699051201 Amsterdam Medium Blue 100 White 187 Linen 114 Antracite

GMG668 8719699053519 Amsterdam Dark Blue 187 Linen 100 White 114 Antracite

GMG721 8719699051218 Amsterdam Medium Green 187 Linen 176 Green Grey 100 White

GMG767 8719699053526 Amsterdam Turquoise 187 Linen 103 Moon white 100 White

GMG901 8719699051225 Amsterdam Green 130 Jasmine 187 Linen 100 White

GMP104 8719699051232 Amsterdam Black 120 Black 114 Antracite 100 White

GMP114 8719699051249 Amsterdam Off White 100 White 163 Light Lilac 103 Moon White

GMP124 8719699051256 Amsterdam Dark Grey 113 Cement Grey 114 Antracite 100 White

GMP134 8719699051263 Amsterdam Light Grey 163 Light Lilac 100 White 111 Silver Grey

GMP224 8719699051270 Amsterdam Light Blue 168 Cerulean 100 White 111 Silver Grey

GMP234 8719699051287 Amsterdam Light Green 177 Sage 100 White 111 Silver Grey

GMP244 8719699051294 Amsterdam Light Cream 123 Ancient White 174 Tornado 137 Caribbean

GMP304 8719699051300 Amsterdam Light Pink 163 Light Lilac 100 White 123 Ancient White

HM23012 8719699056640 Hexagon Terra Cotta 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 143 Terra Cotta

HM23025 8719699056657 Hexagon Tuscany Gold 187 Linen 114 Antracite 700 Sahara

HM23080 8719699056633 Hexagon Royal Peach 123 Ancient White 187 Linen 114 Antracite

HM23510 8719699056602 Hexagon Urban Nature 176 Green grey 113 Cement grey 112 Medium Grey

HM23550 8719699056626 Hexagon Camo Green 119 London Grey 174 Tornado 176 Green Grey

HM23710 8719699056619 Hexagon Navy Blue 168 Cerulean 111 Silver Grey 112 Medium Grey

KAG10012 8719699053878 Kasba Terra 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 103 Moon White

KAG10051 8719699053861 Kasba White 127 Artic Grey 111 Silver GRey 103 Moon White

KAG10125 8719699053915 Kasba Ocean Blue 176 Green grey 114 Antracite 103 Moon White

KAG10150 8719699056572 Kasba Turquoise 100 White 125 Castle Grey 176 Green Grey

KAG10220 8719699056565 Kasba Sand 123 Ancient White 112 Medium grey 110 Manhattan

KAG10500 8719699053908 Kasba Forest Green 174 Tornado 176 Green-Grey 113 Cement Grey

KAG10700 8719699053885 Kasba Indigo 168 Cerulean 114 Antracite 100 White

KAG10915 8719699053892 Kasba Black 114 Antracite 125 Castle Grey 120 Black

KAM10010 8719699053939 Kasba White 127 Artic Grey 111 Silver Grey 103 Moon White

KAM10022 8719699056589 Kasba Sand 123 Ancient White 112 Medium grey 110 Manhattan

KAM10025 8719699053977 Kasba Ocean Blue 176 Green grey 114 Antracite 103 Moon White

KAM10050 8719699056596 Kasba Turquoise 168 Cerulean 125 Castle Grey 176 Green Grey

KAM10112 8719699053953 Kasba Terra 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 103 Moon White

KAM10525 8719699053960 Kasba Forest Green 174 Tornado 176 Green-Grey 113 Cement Grey

KAM10725 8719699053922 Kasba Indigo 168 Cerulean 114 Antracite 100 White

KAM10925 8719699053946 Kasba Black 114 Antracite 125 Castle Grey 120 Black

LO1010 8719699051386 London White 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen

LO10101017 8719699051393 London Chessboard 114 Antracite 123 Ancient White 110 Manhattan

LO1010S 8719699051409 London Super White 100 White 111 Silver GRey 114 Antracite

LO1010S1017 8719699053311 London Chessboard 114 Antracite 100 White 110 Manhattan

LO1015 8719699051416 London Dark Grey 112 Medium grey 114 Antracite 110 Manhattan

LO1017 8719699051423 London Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan

LO1029 8719699051454 London Grey 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey

LO2310 8719699051638 London White 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen

LO23102317 8719699051522 London Chessboard 114 Antracite 123 Ancient White 110 Manhattan

LO2310S 8719699053724 London Super White 100 White 111 Silver GRey 114 Antracite

LO2315 8719699052499 London Dark Grey 112 Medium grey 114 Antracite 110 Manhattan

LO2317 8719699051645 London Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan

LO2329 8719699052505 London Grey 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey

LO7310 8719699053076 London White 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen

LO7310S 8719699053083 London Super White 100 White 111 Silver GRey 114 Antracite

LO7315 8719699053090 London Dark Grey 112 Medium grey 114 Antracite 110 Manhattan

LO7317 8719699053113 London Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan

LO7329 8719699053120 London Grey 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey

LO9510 8719699057142 London White 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen

LO9510S 8719699057159 London Super White 100 White 111 Silver GRey 114 Antracite

LO9515 8719699057166 London Dark Grey 112 Medium grey 114 Antracite 110 Manhattan

LO9517 8719699057173 London Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan

LO9529 8719699057180 London Grey 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey
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LOH1010 8719699052710 London White 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen

LOH1010S 8719699051652 London Super White 100 White 111 Silver GRey 114 Antracite

LOH1015 8719699053168 London Dark Grey 112 Medium grey 114 Antracite 110 Manhattan

LOH1017 8719699051669 London Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan

LOH1029 8719699051676 London Grey 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey

LOH10MIX1 8719699053137 London Dark Grey mix 112 Medium grey 119 London Grey 114 Antracite

LOH10MIX2 8719699053144 London White mix 110 Manhattan 123 Ancient White 100 White

LOH10MIX3 8719699053151 London Contrast mix 100 White 112 Medium grey 114 Antracite

LOH2010 8719699051683 London White 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen

LOH2010S 8719699053571 London Super White 100 White 111 Silver GRey 114 Antracite

LOH2015 8719699051690 London Dark Grey 112 Medium grey 114 Antracite 110 Manhattan

LOH2017 8719699051706 London Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan

LOH2029 8719699051713 London Grey 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey

LOH-Kensington-4 8719699052871 London White + Black 114 Antracite 123 Ancient White 120 Black

LOH-Mayfair-18 8719699052864 London White + Black 114 Antracite 123 Ancient White 120 Black

LOP2010 8719699051720 London White 123 Ancient White 114 Antracite 187 Linen

LOP2017 8719699051737 London Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 110 Manhattan

LOP2029 8719699051744 London Grey 110 Manhattan 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey

NMP200 8719699053731 Natural Stone Ivory 103 Moon White 123 Ancient White 130 Jasmine

NMP300 8719699053748 Natural Stone Grey 127 Artic Grey 113 Cement grey 112 Medium Grey

NMP360 8719699053755 Natural Stone Dark Grey 119 London Grey 174 Tornado 125 Castle Grey

NMP800 8719699057302 Natural Stone Brown Mix 123 Ancient White 133 Sand 187 Linen

NMS100 8719699053762 Natural Stone Cararra Anticato 103 Moon White 111 Silver Grey 110 Manhattan

NMS200 8719699053779 Natural Stone Botticino Anticato 123 Ancient White 130 Jasmine 133 Sand

NMS925 8719699053786 Natural Stone Nero Anticato 114 Antracite 111 Silver GRey 120 Black

NMS800 8719699057319 Natural Stone Marrone 134 Silk 149 Vulcano 123 Ancient White

NSR200 8719699053793 Natural Stone Ivory 103 Moon White 111 Silver Grey 130 Jasmine

NSR360 8719699053809 Natural Stone Dark Grey 119 London Grey 114 Antracite 125 Castle Grey

NSR800 8719699053816 Natural Stone Tan 123 Ancient White 130 Jasmine 132 Beige

PABW140925 8719699052055 Paris White and Black 100 White 114 Antracite 163 Light Lilac

PACU100 8719699052062 Paris White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite

PACU140 8719699053373 Paris White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite

PACU300 8719699052079 Paris Light Grey 110 Manhattan 100 White 114 Antracite

PACU915 8719699052086 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite

PACU925 8719699053496 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite

PACUMIX1 8719699052451 Paris black+white+grey 120 Black 110 Manhattan 100 White

PAHG100 8719699052093 Paris Extra White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite

PAHG915 8719699052109 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite

PAHM140 8719699052116 Paris White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite

PAHM925 8719699052123 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite

PAME100 8719699052758 Paris White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite

PAME144 8719699052802 Paris Light Grey 187 Linen 110 Manhattan 111 Silver Grey

PAME182 8719699052796 Paris Green Grey 176 Green grey 174 Tornado 127 Artic Grey

PAME915 8719699052833 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite

PAOC140915 8719699052185 Paris White and Black 100 White 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite

PAPIC12 8719699053335 Paris White 100 White 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite

PAPIC38 8719699053359 Paris Blue 168 Cerulean 100 White 127 Artic Grey

PAPIC72 8719699053328 Paris Pink 100 White 127 Artic Grey 189 Spelt

PAPIC82 8719699053342 Paris Green Grey 176 Green grey 174 Tornado 127 Artic Grey

PARG100 8719699052208 Paris Extra White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite

PARG915 8719699052215 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite

PARM140 8719699052222 Paris White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite

PARM925 8719699052239 Paris Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite

SEF12078 8719699053601 Sevilla Pink 103 Moon White 111 Silver Grey 100 White

SEF12100 8719699053410 Sevilla White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite

SEF12115 8719699053847 Sevilla Soft White 111 Silver Grey 123 Ancient White 100 White

SEF12140 8719699053427 Sevilla White 100 White 110 Manhattan 127 Artic Grey

SEF12325 8719699053441 Sevilla Grey - Blue speckle 119 London Grey 168 Cerulean 100 White

SEF12525 8719699053458 Sevilla Light Green speckle 177 Sage 100 White 176 Green-Grey

SEF12625 8719699053465 Sevilla Azure Blue speckle 114 Antracite 100 White 111 Silver Grey

SEF12915 8719699053434 Sevilla Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite

SEF12925 8719699053502 Sevilla Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite

SEF20010 8719699053243 Sevilla Terra Red 114 Antracite 143 terracotta 100 White

SEF20015 8719699057128 Sevilla Terra Cotta 141 Caramel 145 Terra di Siena 123 Ancient White

SEF20030 8719699053267 Sevilla Yellow 114 Antracite 100 White 174 Tornado

SEF20080 8719699056800 Sevilla Vintage Pink 187 Linen 110 Manhattan 103 Moon White

SEF20100 8719699053212 Sevilla  White with Blue speckle 103 Moon White 114 Antracite 100 White
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SEF20120 8719699053823 Sevilla Vintage White 103 Moon White 123 Ancient White 110 Manhattan

SEF20125 8719699053298 Sevilla Turquoise 100 White 176 Green Grey 111 Silver Grey

SEF20140 8719699056817 Sevilla White 100 White 114 Antracite 111 Silver Grey

SEF20195 8719699053830 Sevilla Stracciatella 114 Antracite 100 White 127 Artic Grey

SEF20200 8719699053588 Sevilla Cafe Latte 123 Bianco Antico 103 Moon white 111 Silver Grey

SEF20250 8719699057197 Sevilla Vanilla 103 Moon White 130 Jasmine 119 London Grey

SEF20300 8719699053229 Sevilla Light Grey 111 Silver Grey 100 White 114 Antracite

SEF20360 8719699053236 Sevilla Grey 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 100 White

SEF20400 8719699053281 Sevilla Blue-Grey 125 Castle Grey 168 Cerulean 100 White

SEF20500 8719699053304 Sevilla Ocean Green 130 Jasmine 103 Moon white 111 Silver Grey

SEF20525 8719699053595 Sevilla Forest Green 174 Tornado 114 Antracite 103 Moon White

SEF20550 8719699053250 Sevilla Green 119 London Grey 174 Tornado 100 White

SEF20555 8719699056831 Sevilla Army green 119 London Grey 174 Tornado 176 Green Grey

SEF20575 8719699056848 Sevilla Sage Green 113 Cement Grey 176 Green Grey 110 Manhattan

SEF20600 8719699053274 Sevilla Jeans Blue 114 Antracite 100 White 111 Silver Grey

SEF20725 8719699056824 Sevilla Navy Blue 100 White 168 Cerulean 125 Castle Grey

SEF20800 8719699057203 Sevilla Crème Caramel 142 Brown 134 Silk 133 Sand

SEF20B 8719699057210 Sevilla Bronze 133 Sand 134 Silk 135 Golden Dust

SEF22100 8719699053533 Sevilla White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite

SEF22140 8719699053540 Sevilla White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite

SEF22915 8719699053557 Sevilla Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 100 White

SEF22925 8719699053564 Sevilla Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 100 White

SEF-OH-20915 8719699056503 Sevilla Carbon Gray 120 Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey

SEF-OH-20925 8719699056510 Sevilla Carbon Gray 120 Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey

SEF-OH-MIX-1 8719699056527 Sevilla Carbon Shades of Gray 120 Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey

SEF-OH-MIX-2 8719699056534 Sevilla Carbon Shades of Chalk 120 Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey

SEO23078 8719699053618 Sevilla Pink 103 Moon White 111 Silver Grey 100 White

SEO23100 8719699053625 Sevilla White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite

SEO23140 8719699053632 Sevilla White 100 White 111 Silver Grey 114 Antracite

SEO23325 8719699053649 Sevilla Grey-Blue Speckle 119 London Grey 168 Cerulean 100 White

SEO23525 8719699053656 Sevilla Light Green 177 Sage 100 White 176 Green-Grey

SEO23625 8719699053663 Sevilla Azure Blue speckle 114 Antracite 100 White 111 Silver Grey

SEO23925 8719699053670 Sevilla Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 114 Antracite

VAL008 8719699052901 Valencia Pink 189 Spelt 100 White 132 Beige

VAL012 8719699052918 Valencia Burgundy 143 Terracotta 100 White 123 Ancient White

VAL035 8719699052949 Valencia Mustard 700 Sahara 130 Jasmine 100 White

VAL125 8719699052956 Valencia Turquoise 100 White 111 Silver Grey 176 Green Grey

VAL12M 8719699053052 Valencia Burgundy 143 Terracotta 100 White 123 Ancient White

VAL182 8719699052932 Valencia Khaki 174 Tornado 176 Green-Grey 100 White

VAL18M 8719699052963 Valencia Matt Pink 189 Spelt 100 White 132 Beige

VAL25M 8719699053069 Valencia Turquoise 100 White 111 Silver Grey 176 Green Grey

VAL35M 8719699053014 Valencia Mustard 700 Sahara 130 Jasmine 100 White

VAL650 8719699052925 Valencia Blue 168 Cerulean 100 White 111 Silver Grey

VAL65M 8719699053045 Valencia Blue 168 Cerulean 100 White 111 Silver Grey

VAL82M 8719699052970 Valencia Matt Khaki 174 Tornado 176 Green-Grey 100 White

VAL920 8719699053854 Valencia Black 114 Antracite 127 Artic Grey 100 White

VAL95M 8719699056855 Valencia Nero Marble Print 114 Antracite 133 Sand 110 Manhattan

VAL10M 8719699056862 Valencia Bianco Marble Print 111 Silver Grey 187 Linen 103 Moon White

VAL50M 8719699056879 Valencia Verde Marble Print 176 Green Grey 110 Manhattan 174 Tornado

VAL3D100 8719699057364 Valencia 3D Icy Pearl 100 White 168 Cerulean 111 Silver Grey

VAL3D915 8719699057371 Valencia 3D Black Pearl 114 Antracite 119 London Grey 168 Cerulean

VKN010 8719699052246 Venice – Pennyround Red 100 White 120 Black 125 Castle Grey

VKN030 8719699052253 Venice – Pennyround Yellow 100 White 120 Black 125 Castle Grey

VKN060 8719699052260 Venice – Pennyround Orange 100 White 120 Black 125 Castle Grey

VKN100 8719699052277 Venice – Pennyround Extra White 100 White 110 Manhattan 176 Green Grey

VKN140 8719699052284 Venice – Pennyround White 100 White 110 Manhattan 176 Green Grey

VKN19B 8719699056664 Venice – Pennyround Bronze 133 Sand 134 Silk 135 Golden Dust

VKN330 8719699052321 Venice – Pennyround Light Grey Edge 176 Green - Grey 111 Silver Grey 100 White

VKN450 8719699052352 Venice – Pennyround Blue Grey Edge 168 Cerulean 100 White 111 Silver Grey

VKN500 8719699052369 Venice – Pennyround Light Green 177 Sage 100 White 176 Green-Grey

VKN700 8719699052383 Venice – Pennyround Cobalt Blue 114 Antracite 100 White 103 Moon White

VKN915 8719699052413 Venice – Pennyround Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 100 White

VKN925 8719699052420 Venice – Pennyround Black 120 Black 127 Artic Grey 100 White
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